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Camp. Italiano MX Santa Rita
magmbimirng
Pos. Num. Pilota Mod.
1 141 ZACCARO Alessio
2 737 ANTONUCCI Mattia
3 259 CAVINA Manuel
4 241 D'ATTILIO Federico Maria
5 107 LATTANZI Andrea
6 44  BALDUCCI Elia
7 306 LAMPONI Marco 300
8 136 DEL MASTRO Loris
9 308 ALBIERI Lorenzo
10 421 LUPI Lorenzo
11 50 PRETELLI Mirko
12 700 TRAMAGLINO Nicola
13 619 RASETTA Loris 300
14 821 SIMONI Manuel
15 896 PADRINI Vittorio
16 762  CURTI Emiliano 300
17 19 LORENZONI Simone
18 844  ANDERLINI Riccardo
19 419 BUCHICCHIO Alex
20 500 PINI Matteo
21 99 ROASIO Simone
22 722 TRUZZI Gianluca 300
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MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Classe
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Elenco partenti

Categoria
Expert
Expert
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider
Expert
Rider
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Rider
Expert
Expert
Expert
Rider
Expert
Rider
Rider
Expert
Rider

Team - Motoclub
Inossidabili Terni
Monterosato

Monte Coralli Faenza
Fast Energy S.R.L.
Spoleto

Scorpioni

Top Rider

A. Fagioli
Salsomaggiore
Trasimeno G Capecchi
Fermignanese

Mx Garda Lake

Lion Montegranaro
Lumezzane

Mmx Maggiora Motocross
Cassanese

Torre Della Meloria
Collina Motori
Monferrato

A.M. Aretina

Drivers Cuneo

Mantovano T. Nuvolari

Esposto ore : 11:23

Santa Rita, sabato 08 settembre 2018

Moto
Honda
KTM
KTM
Suzuki
Yamaha
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Suzuki
Kawasaki
™
Honda
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
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Transp .
20517
20499
20503
20453
20504
20519
20513
20452
20500
20516
20518
20502
20498
20507
20505
20501
17094
20515
20514
20506
20496
20497

1/1



